ECHO ISLAND SHORT 2018
Saturday, August 11, 2018 10:16 AM (GMT-7) - Final results

Race info

Sport: Paddling - outrigger
Location: Abbotsford, BC, Canada
Start type: Mass start
Distance: 12 Km
Racers: 7
Timed on: IPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 3.1
Updated: Monday, August 13, 2018 9:26 PM (GMT-7)

Race winners » Overall

Place - Bib Racer name Category

Affiliation

1 20 RD TANIFA FCRCC Mixed Open

2 16 SASQUATCH MIXED COPEN Mixed Open

3 28 FCRCC NOVICE Men Open

4 23 FLCC KNIGHT RIDERS Mixed Masters 40+
FLCC - Fort Langley

5 29 GOONS WITH SPOCNS Mixed Masters 40+

6 15 FLCC CATALINA Women Masters 40+

7 25 FVPC WHATEVER Women Masters 40+

Finish time

55:51.0

57:18.0

57:43.9

58:59.3

1:00:23.2

1:06:22.3

1:10:04.8

- Download results
+ Add this race to your profile
& Print my certificate
W Add a comment about this race
Start list
@ Contact organizer
[8) Organizer page
S

Print this page

n Share this page

Difference v

+1:27.0

+1:52.9

+3:08.3

+4:32.2

+10:31.3

+14:138



