ECHO ISLAND SHORT 2018

Saturday, August 11, 2018 10:16 AM (GMT-7) - Final results



Race info

Sport: Paddling - outrigger Location: Abbotsford, BC, Canada

Start type: Mass start Distance: 12 Km Racers: 7 Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 3.1

Updated: Monday, August 13, 2018 9:28 PM (GMT-7)

Download results

Add this race to your profile

Print my certificate

Add a comment about this race

Start list

Contact organizer

Organizer page

Print this page



Finish time =

Share this page

Difference

Race winners » Overall

riaco -	J.,	Affiliation	Category	I IIIIqii tiliiq	Silicitation V
1	20	RD TANIFA FCRCC	Mixed Open	55:51.0	
2	16	SASQUATCH MIXED OPEN	Mixed Open	57:18.0	+1:27.0
3	28	FCRCC NOVICE	Men Open	57:43.9	+1:52.9
4	23	FLCC KNIGHT RIDERS FLCC - Fort Langley	Mixed Masters 40+	58:59.3	+3:08.3
5	29	GOONS WITH SPOONS	Mixed Masters 40+	1:00:23.2	+4:32.2
6	15	FLCC CATALINA	Women Masters 40+	1:06:22.3	+10:31.3
7	25	FVPC WHATEVER	Women Masters 40+	1:10:04.8	+14:13.8